46 joycedayton.com
Custom	products	are	available	•	Contact	Joyce/Dayton	with	your	requirements
sales@joycedayton.com 800-523-5204
mAChiNE SCREw ComDRiVEs®
 ORDERiNg iNFORmATiON
2-Ton 3-Ton 5-Ton 10-Ton 15-Ton 20-Ton 25-Ton 30-Ton
CD62
CD122

the	ComDRIVE®.
Mechanical Limit Switches (pp. 174-175)
Ordering Example: LA13
Models
Number of
DPDT Switches
(see p. 175)
NOTE:
Will always be
0 for LS7 models
Available Positions
Model Code 1  2* 3 4 5  6* 7 8
LS7-402 LI
Left
Side
Shaft
Options
LS8-402 LA
LS8-404 LB
LS9-502 LC
LS9-503 LD
Right
Side
Shaft
Options
LS9-504 LE
LS9-505 LF
LS9-506 LG
LS9-507 LH • 2, 3, 5, 10, 15, and 20 ton ComDRIVEs are available with positions #1, #3, and #5.
• 25 and 30 ton ComDRIVEs are available with positions #1, #4, #7 and #8.
* These positions are not standard. Contact Joyce/Dayton with your requirements.
Motors
Size Code
1/4 HP K
1/3 HP A
1/2 HP B
3/4 HP C
1 HP D
1-1/2 HP E
2 HP F
3 HP L
5 HP G
7-1/2 HP H
10 HP I
15 HP J
ComDRIvE Reducers (pp. 49-57)
Ordering Example: p2AC
Mounting Positions Ratio
Code P1 P2 P3 P4
5:1
Code A
7.5:1
Code B
10:1
Code C
Left Side
Shaft Options
Right Side
Shaft Options
Motor code from
chart at right
Screw Stops (p. 10) and Boots (pp. 170-172)
Extending	and	retracting	screw	stops	are	standard	on	ComDRIVEs.	When	boots	are
added	to	ComDRIVEs,	the	closed	height	of	the	unit	may	be	increased.
Mechanical Counters (p. 177)
CNT0=0.001" Increments
Note: Contact Joyce/Dayton
for availability and options.
Encoders and Electronic Limit Switches
ENCX=Encoder (p. 178)
ELS2=2 Position Electronic Switch (p. 174)
ELS4=4 Position Electronic Switch (p. 174)
ELS6=6 Position Electronic Switch (p. 174)
Geared Potentiometers (p. 176)
POTA=0-10V (IP65)
POTB=4-20MA (IP65)
POTC=0-10V w/2 switches*
POTD=4-20MA w/2 switches* *Optional IP65 rating available